Product Highlights
° Deluxe Procedure Kit
° Indicated for Adult and Pediatric Use
° Cost Effective
° Low Profile Design
° Anti-Reflux Valve
° Available in Both Pull and Push Techniques
° Universal-Sized Snare

     EndoVive®
Low Profile PEGs
Ordering Information
LOW PROFILE PEG KITS
Order Length Color
Number Description (cm) Code Units
M00563120 18Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 1.2 Yellow Box 1
M00563130 18Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 1.7 Yellow Box 1
M00563140 18Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 2.4 Yellow Box 1
M00563150 18Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 3.4 Yellow Box 1
M00563160 18Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 4.4 Yellow Box 1
M00563180 18Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Push (Guidewire) 1.7 Yellow Box 1
M00563190 18Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Push (Guidewire) 2.4 Yellow Box 1
M00563010 24Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 1.7 Blue Box 1
M00563020 24Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 2.4 Blue Box 1
M00563030 24Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 3.4 Blue Box 1
M00563040 24Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Pull 4.4 Blue Box 1
M00563080 24Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Push (Guidewire) 2.4 Blue Box 1
M00563090 24Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Push (Guidewire) 3.4 Blue Box 1
M00563100 24Fr Low Profile PEG Kit, Push (Guidewire) 4.4 Blue Box 1
= Latex-Free
Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labeling supplied with each device.
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law and governing law outside the USA restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Xylocaine is a trademark of APP Pharmaceuticals, LLC.